LM5027
November 23, 2009
Voltage Mode Active Clamp Controller
General Description
The LM5027 pulse-width modulation (PWM) controller con-
tains all of the features necessary to implement power con-
verters utilizing the Active Clamp / Reset technique. With the
active clamp technique, higher efficiencies and greater power

30099090
24-Lead LLP
Ordering Information
Order Number Package Type NSC Package Drawing Package Marking Supplied As
LM5027MH eTSSOP-20 MXA20A LM5027MH 73 units per Rail
LM5027MHX eTSSOP-20 MXA20A LM5027MH 2500 Units per Tape and Reel
LM5027SQ LLP-24 SQA24B L5027 1000 Units per Tape and Reel
LM5027SQX LLP-24 SQA24B L5027 4500 Units per Tape and Reel
www.national.com 2
L
M
5